Barry Ennis Memorial Pond Hockey Award

for participants in the Red Deer Pond Hockey League



with support from



Who Was Barry Ennis?

Barry Ennis was the twin brother of Brian Ennis, founder of the Red Deer Pond Hockey League.

Barry passed away from esophageal cancer in April of 2007, the same month Brian received the RBC Hockey Leader Award. Barry was an incredible man who worked as a carpenter in Delburne, Alberta, and area when he passed away. Barry is remembered for being dedicated to his family, his strong work ethic, honesty and a great sense of humor.

Upon receipt of the RBC Hockey Leader Award and \$10,000 to be used towards a charity of his choice, Brian wanted to create a legacy to honor his brother and created the Barry Ennis Memorial Pond Hockey Award.

Since its inception, the award has grown considerably with the generous support of Red Deer Pond Hockey League, The Marchinko family and several individual donors.

Who Qualifies?

This award is open to any player (past or present) in the Red Deer Pond Hockey League who is entering into a recognized post-secondary institution. The amount of the award may vary from year to year but shall not be less than \$500.00.

The recipient of this award will be determined from all applicants by a selection committee as appointed by the family of the late Barry Ennis and the chairman of Red Deer Pond Hockey League.

The criteria for selection of the successful applicant will be as follows:

- involvement in and contributions made to the Red Deer Pond Hockey League
- overall community involvement
- grades attained in final year of high school
- financial need



Other Information Required By Applicant

Along with this application form, please include a letter with the following information:

- How your pond hockey experience has impacted you and your family
- Your future plans, dreams and goals
- What this award might mean to your future education.
- Three (3) reference letters from teachers, coaches or other important people in your life, including their contact information.

Thank you for your participation in pond hockey. We hope you had an enjoyable time and wish you an incredible future.

Note: Information collected will be held in the strictest confidence and will not be used for any other purposes than this application.

Please forward the completed form by May 15 with all required attachments to:

Barry Ennis Memorial Pond Hockey Award 57 Sherwood Crescent Red Deer, Alberta T4N 0A5

If you require additional information, please contact Brian Ennis via E-mail at Brian@RedDeerPondHockey.com.

l,			
agree to the terms and conditions of the			
award rules and regulations. I also agree			
that my name and picture may be used by			
the Barry Ennis Memorial Pond Hockey			
Award for promotional purposes.			

Applicant Signature		
 Date		

TOO HUCH FUN

Application form (Due by May 15)

rippiicatio	ii for iii (Duc by May 13)
Name	
Address	
City	
Postal Code	
Phone #	
High School	
Last Year Attended	
Post Secondary School	
Parent or Guardian Name	
Address and/or Phone Numbers if different from above	